
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2539 PARVANA SURESH 898.000

2 25UG145 ANAGHA M SURESH 894.000

3 25UG3384 FATHIMA NEHDA 879.000

4 25UG4189 MEERA RAJEEV 874.000

5 25UG4606 SANOOJA VS 867.000

6 25UG716 M ACHUTHAN NAMPOOTHIRI 852.000

7 25UG3800 SAYANA SANOJ 850.667

8 25UG736 AISWARYA PRAVEEN 850.667

9 25UG922 CAROLINE M.B 850.000

10 25UG658 VASUDEV B S 838.000

11 25UG1443 MOHAMMED MINHAJ VP 837.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG389 G.MALAVIKA 822.000

2 25UG3160 YUSRA FATHIMA S 815.000

3 25UG1827 ROHITH P U 804.000

4 25UG94 SREERAG K K 794.000

5 25UG1188 LAKSHMI CHANDRA P M 791.000

6 25UG2596 SHERIN SAJI 784.000

7 25UG650 PRIYAMVADA SAJITH 782.000

8 25UG298 B.ASWATHA 754.000

9 25UG3718 VM HRIDHYA 750.000

10 25UG434 PAULO ELDHO JEBY 748.000

11 25UG660 SREERAM VIGIL 733.000

12 25UG3779 ATHULKRISHNA 731.000

13 25UG634 LAKSHMY JAYADEV 728.000

14 25UG379 LEON SEBO K S 718.000

15 25UG1002 DEEKSHIT R NAIR 715.000

16 25UG3948 ABHINAV 711.000

17 25UG3973 PARVATHY NANDANA CJ 702.000

18 25UG1182 ANANYA LAKSHMI VIJAY 693.000

19 25UG391 SONA MARIYA J 688.000

20 25UG60 ROHN PAUL KURIAN 688.000

21 25UG2742 MOHAMMED NIHAL T 674.000

22 25UG1344 BAZU V SANTH 674.000

23 25UG3103 SAM SEBASTIAN 671.000

24 25UG247 DONNA POLY 642.000

25 25UG4597 MOHAMMED FAHEEM C M 630.000

26 25UG1472 ROHAN GANDHI 619.000

27 25UG564 DEVANARAYANAN KP 612.000

28 25UG465 AYAAN JAVID 584.000
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29 25UG88 MATHEW KURIAN 372.667
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1 25UG3779 ATHULKRISHNA 731.000

2 25UG1472 ROHAN GANDHI 619.000
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1 25UG94 SREERAG K K 794.000

2 25UG650 PRIYAMVADA SAJITH 782.000
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1 25UG3718 VM HRIDHYA 750.000

2 25UG660 SREERAM VIGIL 733.000

3 25UG3948 ABHINAV 711.000

4 25UG3973 PARVATHY NANDANA CJ 702.000

5 25UG1344 BAZU V SANTH 674.000
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1 25UG3160 YUSRA FATHIMA S 815.000
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1 25UG2742 MOHAMMED NIHAL T 674.000

2 25UG4597 MOHAMMED FAHEEM C M 630.000

3 25UG465 AYAAN JAVID 584.000
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1 25UG1188 LAKSHMI CHANDRA P M 791.000
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1 25UG564 DEVANARAYANAN KP 612.000

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 


